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PER-102581
Excavation
Safety Permit

HEI Civil

DH1100
/ The building
pad and the
roads running
along side the
building.

George
Bornemeier
Josh Haney

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

3:00 PM
7/12/2025

Scheduled

PER-102581
Excavation
Safety Permit

HEI Civil

DH1200
/ The building
pad and the
roads running
along side the
building.

George
Bornemeier
Josh Haney

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

3:00 PM
7/12/2025

Scheduled

PER-102581
Excavation
Safety Permit

HEI Civil

DH1300
/ The building
pad and the
roads running
along side the
building.

George
Bornemeier
Josh Haney

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

3:00 PM
7/12/2025

Scheduled

PER-102581
Excavation
Safety Permit

HEI Civil

West Office
/ The building
pad and the
roads running
along side the
building.

George
Bornemeier
Josh Haney

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

3:00 PM
7/12/2025

Scheduled

PER-102581
Excavation
Safety Permit

HEI Civil

DH1000
/ The building
pad and the
roads running
along side the
building.

George
Bornemeier
Josh Haney

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

3:00 PM
7/12/2025

Scheduled

Hot Work
Permit

Suntec
Concrete East Office Pad

/

Anthony
Favela
Enrique Celaya

6:28 AM
7/11/2025

6:00 PM
7/11/2025

Expired
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