Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-102581 Excavation Safety Permit	HEI Civil	DH1100 /The building pad and the roads running along side the building.	George Bornemeier Josh Haney	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	3:00 PM 7/12/2025	Scheduled
PER-102581 Excavation Safety Permit	HEI Civil	DH1200 / The building pad and the roads running along side the building.	George Bornemeier Josh Haney	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	3:00 PM 7/12/2025	Scheduled
PER-102581 Excavation Safety Permit	HEI Civil	DH1300 / The building pad and the roads running along side the building.	George Bornemeier Josh Haney	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	3:00 PM 7/12/2025	Scheduled
PER-102581 Excavation Safety Permit	HEI Civil	West Office / The building pad and the roads running along side the building.	George Bornemeier Josh Haney	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	3:00 PM 7/12/2025	Scheduled
PER-102581 Excavation Safety Permit	HEI Civil	DH1000 / The building pad and the roads running along side the building.	George Bornemeier Josh Haney	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	3:00 PM 7/12/2025	Scheduled
Hot Work Permit	Suntec Concrete	East Office Pad /	Anthony Favela Enrique Celaya	6:28 AM 7/11/2025	6:00 PM 7/11/2025	Expired